
 

Fee Structure and Scholarship for J&K Student (2021-2022) 

 

S. No. 

 

Discipline 

 

Duration 

 

Eligibility 

Actual 

Annual 

Fee (Rs) 

Actual Total 

Annual Fee 

(Rs) 

Covid Scholarship for 

J&K student for regular 
student 

J&K Total 

Annual Fee 

(Rs) 

Incentive 

One Time 

Processing Fee 

School of Engineering & Technology (SET)  

1 
B_Tech. Civil, CSE,EE, 

ECE, ME, PP, ECE 

 

4 years 
10+2 in Non-Medical or its 

equivalent with 50% marks 

 

75,000 

 

135000 

 

25000 *4 = 100000 

 

110000 

 

50000 
3000/- Per Year 

from 2nd year 

onwards 

2 
B.Tech (LEET)- Civil, 

CSE,EE, ECE, 

ME,PP, ECE 

 

3 Years 

Diploma in Engg. from a 

recognized board with 50% 

Marks 

 

75,000 

 

135000 

 

25000 *3 =75000 

 

110000 

 

50000 
3000/- Per Year 

from 2nd year 

onwards 

3 BCA 3 Years 
10+2 or its equivalent with 

50% marks 
40,000 100000 20000*3 = 60000 80000 30000 

3000/- Per Year 

from 2nd year 

onwards 

4 

 

MCA 

 

2 years 

BCA /B.Sc /B.Com / B.A. 

with Mathematics 

at 10+2 or 

Graduation level 

with 50 % marks 

 

60,000 

 

120000 

 

25000*2 =50000 

 

95000 

 

30000 

 
3000/- Per Year 
from 2nd year 
onwards 

5 

M. Tech. – CSE , ECE, 

EE, ME, Civil (Geo-Tech., 

Structure, Transportation, 

Construction Management) 

 

2 years 

Bachelor Degree of 

concerned Engineering 

Branch with 50% marks 

Net Fee - 100000/- (including other charges) will be charged by the university for two 

years from the package of 1,30,000/- 

School of Commerce & Management (SCM)  

1 BBA 3 Years 
10+2 or its equivalent with 

50% marks 
40,000 100000 20000*3=60000 80000 30000 

3000/- Per Year 

from 2nd year 

onwards 

2 B.Com 3 Years 
10+2 or its equivalent with 

50% marks 
40,000 100000 20000*3=60000 80000 30000 

3000/- Per Year 

from 2nd year 

onwards 

 
3 

B.Com (Hons./ 

International Accounting 

& Taxation) 

 
3 years 

 

10+2 or its equivalent with 

50% marks 

 
45,000 

 
105000 

 
15000*3=45000 

 
90000 

 
35000 

 

3000/- Per Year 

from 2nd year 

onwards 

 

4 

MBA (Marketing, 

Finance, HR, IB, 

Insurance) 

 

2 Years 

Bachelor Degree of 3 

years or its equivalent with 

50% marks 

 

60,000 

 

120000 

 

20000*2=40000 

 

100000 

 

35000 
3000/- Per Year 

from 2nd year 

onwards 



 

 

 

 

 

 
5 

MBA (Executive) 

(Industrial Safety & 

Management, Supply 

Chain Management, 

Hospital Administration, 

Hotel Management, 

International Accounting 

& Taxation, , Digital 

Media Marketing & E-

Commerce, Data 

Analytics) 

 

 

 

 

 

 
2 Years 

 

 

 

 

 
Bachelor Degree of 3 

years or its equivalent with 

50% marks 

 

 

 

 

 

 
80,000 

 

 

 

 

 

 
140000 

 

 

 

 

 

 
15000*2=30000 

 

 

 

 

 

 
110000 

 

 

 

 

 

 
35000 

 
 

 

 

 

 
3000/- Per Year 

from 2nd year 

onwards 

6 

 

 

M. Com 
 

2 years 

B.Com./ B.B.A./ B.B.S. or 

another equivalent degree 

with commerce subjects & 

minimum of 50% marks 

 

49,500 

 

109500 

 

19500*2 =39000 

 

90000 

 

40000 

 

3000/- Per Year 

from 2nd year 

onwards 

School of Architecture & Planning (SAP)  

 
 

1 

 
 

B.Arch 

 
 

5 years 

10+2 with PCM/ Diploma 

with math with 50% 

marks and Nata / Any 

Aptitutde Test qualified 

 
 

75,000 

 
 

135000 

 
 

25000*5=125000 

 
 

110000 

 
 

50000 

 

3000/- Per Year 

from 2nd year 

onwards 

 

2 

 

B. Planning 

 

4 years 
10+2 or its equivalent with 

Mathematics & 50% marks 

 

55,000 

 

115000 

 

5000*4=20000 

 

110000 

 

50000 
3000/- Per Year 

from 2nd year 

onwards 

School of Performing & Fine Arts (SPF) 

1  Bachelor Fine Arts (BFA) 4 years 
10+2 or its equivalent with 

50% marks 
45,000 105000 15000*3=45000 90000 30000 

3000/- Per Year 

from 2nd year 

onwards 
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School of Pharmaceutical Sciences (SPS)  

 
1 

 

D. Pharmacy 

(Atam Board ) 

 
2 Years 

10+2 or its equivalent with 

PCB / Mathematics & 

50% marks 

 
110,000 

 
170000 

 
50000*2=100000 

 
120000 

 
30000 

 

3000/- Per Year 

from 2nd year 

onwards 

 

2 

 

B. Pharmacy 

 

4 years 
10+2 or its equivalent with 

PCM / PCB 50% marks 

 

80,000 

 

140000 

 

20000*4=80000 

 

120000 

 

50000 
3000/- Per Year 

from 2nd year 

onwards 

3 B.Pharmacy (LEET) 3 Years 
D.Pharma with minimum 

50% Marks 
80000 140000 20000*3=60000 120000 30000 

3000/- Per Year 

from 2nd year 

onwards 

School of Health Sciences (SHS)  

 

 

 

 
1 

Diploma - Radiotherapy, 

Radiology & Imaging Tech, 

OT&AT,Optometry, MLT, 

Critical Care, 

Cardiovascular Technology, 

Dialysis Therapy, Dental 

Technology 

 

 

 
3 Years 10

th
 or its equivalents with 

minimum 50% Marks 

 

 

 
37,000 

 

 

 
97000 

 

 

 
17000*3 = 51000 

 

 

 
80000 

 

 

 
30000 

 

 

 

3000/- Per Year 

from 2nd year 

onwards 

2 

Diploma (LEET) - 

Radiotherapy, Radiology & 

Imaging Tech, 

OT&AT,Optometry, MLT, 

Critical Care, 

Cardiovascular Technology, 

Dialysis Therapy, Dental 

Technology 

2 Years 
10+2 or equivalents wih 

minimum 50% Marks 
37000 97000 17000*2=34000 80000 20000 

3000/- Per Year 

from 2nd year 

onwards 



 

 

 

 

3 

B.Sc - Radiotherapy, 

Radiology & Imaging 

Technology, OT & 

Anesthesia Technology, 

Optometry, MLT, Emergency 

and Critical Care, 

Cardiovascular Technology, 

Dialysis Therapy, Dental 

Technology, Respiratory 

Therapy Technology, CSSD 

(Central Sterilization 

Supplying Department), 

Physician Assistant 

 
3 .5 

Years 

 
10+2 or its equivalent with 

PCM / PCB 50% marks 
65,000 125000 25000*3=75000 100000 40000 

3000/- Per Year 

from 2nd year 

onwards 

4 

B.Sc (LEET)- Radiotherapy, 

Radiology & Imaging 

Technology, OT & 

Anesthesia Technology, 

Optometry, MLT, Emergency 

and Critical Care, 

Cardiovascular Technology, 

Dialysis Therapy, Dental 

Technology, Respiratory 

Therapy Technology, CSSD 

(Central Sterilization 

Supplying Department), 

Physician Assistant 

2.5 

Years 

Diploma in Respective 

field with 50% Marks 
65000 125000 25000*2=50000 100000 25000 

3000/- Per Year 

from 2nd year 

onwards 

5 
Bachelor in Physiotherapy 

(BPT) 
4 .6 

Years 

10+2 or its equivalent with 

PCB 50% marks 
65,000 125000 25000*4=100000 100000 40000 

3000/- Per Year 

from 2nd year 

onwards 

 
6 

Master in Physiotherapy 

(MPT)- Orthopaedics, Sports 

Physiotherapy, Neurology, 

CardioPulmonary. 

 
2 years 

Bachelor in Physiotherapy 

or its equivalent with 50% 

marks 

 
80,000 

 
140000 20000*2=40000 120000 20000 

3000/- Per Year 

from 2nd year 

onwards 



School of Agriculture (SAG) 

1 Diploma in Agriculture 1 year 
12th  from a recognized board 

with 50% Marks 
40000 100000 

 
100000 15000 

 

2 

 

B.Sc. Hons Agriculture 

 

4 years 

10+2 examination with 

Science / Agriculture with 

50% marks 

 

74,500 

 

134500 5000*4=20000 

 

129500 

 

40000 
3000/- Per Year 

from 2nd year 

onwards 

3 

B. Sc. (Dairy Tech., 

Forestry, Fisheries, 

Horticulture) 

 

4 years 

10+2 examination with 

Science / Agriculture with 

50% marks 

 

65,000 

 

125000 

 

15000*4= 60000 

 

110000 

 

40000 
3000/- Per Year 

from 2nd year 

onwards 

4 

M. Sc. – Agriculture 

(Agronomy, 

Horticulture, Soil 

Science, Genetics & 

Plants Breeding, 

Agriculture Economics) 

2 years 

Bachelors Degree in 

Science with relevant 

subject with min 50 % 

marks 

70,000 140000 15000*2=30000 110000 30000 
3000/- Per Year 

from 2nd year 

onwards 

School of Applied Sciences (SAS)  

1 B.Sc. (Forensic Science) 3 Years 
10+2 or its equivalent with 

PCM 50% marks 
65,000 125000 15000*3=45000 110000 35000 

3000/- Per Year 

from 2nd year 

onwards 

School of Social Sciences & Humanities (SSH)  

 

1 

 

B. Lib. & Info. Science 

 

1 year 
Bachelor Degree or its 

equivalent with 50% marks 

 

35,000 

 

95000 

 

5000 

 

95000 

 

25000 

 

2 BA 3 Years 
10+2 or its equivalent with 

50% marks 
40,000 100000 20000*3=60000 80000 30000 

3000/- Per Year 

from 2nd year 

onwards 

 
3 

M. A. - English, Hindi, 

Sociology, Political 

Science, History, 

Education, Economics, 

Psychology, Geography 

 
2 years 

Bachelor Degree in 

Arts/Commerce/Science 

with relevant subject with 

50% marks 

 
49,500 

 
109500 

9500*2=19000 100000 20000 
3000/- Per Year 

from 2nd year 

onwards 

School of Legal Studies (SLS)  

1 B.A.LLB 5 years 
10+2 or its equivalent with 

50% marks 
75,000 135000 25000*5=125000 110000 35000 

3000/- Per Year 

from 2nd year 

onwards 

 

2 

 

LL.B (Professional) 

 

3 years 

Bachelor Degree of 3 

years or its equivalent with 

50% marks 

 

75,000 

 

135000 

 

25000*3=75000 

 

110000 

 

35000 
3000/- Per Year 

from 2nd year 

onwards 



3 LL. M 2 years 
LL.B. with 50 % marks 

95,000 155000 
40000*2=80000 115000 35000 

3000/- Per Year 

from 2nd year 

onwards 

School of Hospitality Management (SHM)  

1 
Professional Diploma in 

Culinary Art, Bakery 

and Confectionary 

(Eligibility 12th) 

1 ½ 

Years 

10+2 or its equivalent 

with 50% marks 
44,500 104500 17000*3=51000 87500 35000 

3000/- Per Year 

from 2nd year 

onwards 

2 
Diploma in Hotel 

Management 
3 years 

10th or its equivalent with 

50 % marks 
44,500 104500 17000*3=51000 87500 35000 

3000/- Per Year 

from 2nd year 

onwards 

3 
B.Sc. - Hotel 

Management 
3 years 

10+2 or its equivalent with 

50% marks 
65,000 125000 15000*3=45000 110000 40000 

3000/- Per Year 

from 2nd year 

onwards 

4 
B.H.M.C.T. 3+1  

Years 
10+2 or its equivalent with 

50% marks 
65,000 125000 15000*3=45000 110000 40000 

3000/- Per Year 

from 2nd year 

onwards 

School of Media & Mass Communication (SMM) 

3 
PGDJMC & Digital 

Media Marketing 
1 year 

Bachelor Degree of 3 Years 

or its equivalent with 

minimum 50% Marks 

40,000 100000 
 

100000 10000 
 

4 
MA - Journalism & Mass 

Communication 
2 Years 

Bachelor Degree of 3 Years 

or its equivalent with 

minimum 50% Marks 

40,000 100000 15000*2=30000 85000 20000 
3000/- Per Year 

from 2nd year 

onwards 

Diploma Engineering  

1 
Diploma Engg Civil, CSE, 

EE, ME, ECE 

 

3 Years 

 

10th pass 37,000 97000 17000*3=51000 80000 20000 
3000/- Per Year 

from 2nd year 

onwards 

 

2 
Diploma Engg LEET Civil, 

CSE, EE, ME, ECE 

 
2 Years 10

th
 Pass 

 

37,000 

 

97000 

 

17000*3=51000 

 

80000 

 

20000 
3000/- Per Year 

from 2nd year 

onwards 

Note: - Registration Amount will be Rs. 10000/- out of which RS.-1500/- as a charge of Prospectus will go to university and the rest 

amount will go to world view, Jammu and Kashmir. 
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